
Pachet produse lactate trenulet

I.D.: 86982628

| | | | |
|-------------------|--|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 11.09.23 | Coduri CPV | 15511100-4 |
| Pretul estimativ: | 651,00 RON - 651,00 RON | | |
| Descriere: | lapte 30*4=120, smantana 900g 15*18=270, iaurt 200g 180*1.45=261, total factura ftva 651.00 lei. | | |
